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9:00AM

9:45AM

Coffee Break10:45AM

10:15AM

11:00AM

11:25AM

11:50AM

12:15PM

12:40PM

1:05PM Lunch Break
2:05PM

2:30PM

2:55PM

3:20PM

3:45PM Coffee Break
4:00PM

5:00PM

8:00PM Social dinner

4:30PM

Round table
All the partners

WP2: Multidimensional Sustainability Assessment
University of Rome Unitelma Sapienza

WP1: State-of-the-Art Analysis
LUPT - University of Naples Federico II

WP3: Information Factory for a green and just transition
University of Bayreuth

WP4: Pilot 1
Centre for Research and Technology Hellas - CERTH

WP5 Pilot 2
University of La Reunion

Validation and Replicability assessments within and outside the EUWP6:
University of Ferrara

WP7: Communication/Dissemination plan
Association Eco Imagination

WP8: Project management - Financial aspects
LUPT - University of Naples Federico II 

Quality Assurance Plan
LUPT - University of Naples Federico II & University of Ferrara

Action List and Closing Remarks

Next steps 

All the partners

WP leaders

Stakeholders sharing experiences:
Jülich Research Center

Bio2reg project

Official welcome and institutional introduction

Sami Hout Ledo, European Commission Policy officer 
Juan-Pedro Castro, European Commission Project officer 

Roberto Delle Donne, Rector Delegate

Aim, objectives, work plan and project coordinationThe project: 
LUPT - University of Naples Federico II

Marina Albanese, LUPT Director


